
_ _ .._,_...._.m ~ < . m < . . . ._m.. .m m ,- ..m _ . .

.'. ] O .M h
. . . . , ., .. ....,_,,.s.,, , ,.

q.....J.r.-.......
3. CON T R ACT 80 COOC PAGE OF PAGES

ie

! AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ' i |"2'
L AMENOMENT/eaooereCAisON NO. 3. LF i CC T IVE DAT C 4. 6404U151T EON /PURCHASC HEQ. NO.

6. P40JLCi NO. M apMace64,/

Ten (to) - / #. /9 / RFPA-RG1-83-602 dtd 12/24fgo. ;'

t. ADMiNisicacQ tu <usean ~n su.a o coo, I<
4 . s. essucQ ev .cogg j

. U.Si Nuclear Regu atory Conuission
~

l
s-

Division of- Contracts & Property Management . . .

Washington, D.C. 20555

y) DA. AMENOMENT Of SOL 4 CIT ATION NO.4. N AME AND ADOaCSS Of CON I H AC ION (No., streef. cownfy. $seid seaf 2/P Cosfef
~'

State'of Delaware '"

Department of Natural Resources and Environmental Control 'o o^' m fSc*w "3
Division of Air and Waste Management
89 Kings Highway

' '^ "8."' " c ^ ' ' "
''"'"^c''"'"

P0-Box 1401
Dover- Delaware 19903 x NRC-28-83-602

J ot). OAT LO tSEE ITLA! I28

CFOc |r ACIUTY coOE 01/01/83-

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS -
O i, e ter.e. O is noi e..

- O The aeo.e numt. ed seccioi;on is amereed as ,et iorth i, item m 2,. ho- ano daie specified io< ,e<eiot of Of e.,
' tended.
Of fers must actnowlene receiptof this anwndnwnt priot to the hout and date specifsed in the sohcitation or at amended. by one of the following rnethods:

. copies of the anendnent: tu) Dy acknowledoino ecceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer
(a) Dr compteting it+ms 8 and 15.and returning
sutsmitted* Of (c) Dy waarate letter or televra*n which includes a reference to the soHeitation and amend <nent numters. F AlLU AE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.

*

MENT TO DE RECElvEO AT THE PLACE DISfGNATED FOR THE HECCIPT OF OFFE AS PA10A TO THE HOUn AND OATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
letlif.$'k Ovided each telegram of letlef rnatel feference to the solicharion and thig amendment. and is received prior to the opening hout and dJte sprXifiedIN FtEJECTiON OF YOUR OFFE A. II by netue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer already submitted, such change (nay be trWe tsy telegrain or
12. ACCOUNISNG AND APPHOPHI ATION DAT A (t/ rygwared)

OBLIGATE: $1,150.00 <

B&R NO.- 1Pn-14-14-n? i FIN.,_Jtn_. R8 M 2-1 AppfLfin a mn20fL201

13. THis ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CON TR ACTS /OnDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 1(

A. f HIS CH ANGC 0800 H IS 415UC O PU84$UAN T IOi . (Space /y swinority; INE CHANGC5 SL T FOn t H IN 11(M j a Aft C M AOC IN T HC CON +
pg in Ac T ORO(R NO. IN liCM 30A.

i

O. THC A00vt NuuBC ACO CONTn AC T/04DC A l$ MOOtFICO 70 nCrLCCT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CH ANGC$ (such as c^entes an peFins olliff.
appropesefsos deft.ctc.) $C T FOR TH IN 4 f EM I4, pun $UANT TO THE AUTHORITY Or F An 43.10J(01

~~

C. IHe$ SUPPL (U(NI AL AG ACCMENI 4% CNIC64(Q INf C f*URSUANT TO AUTHQHf T Y OFr

O. O t H( c ispcee*3 r,s pe et enodstacasen snaf sw;nores.es

Contf actor @Xs nOt, is required 10 sign this document and fetuf n ~ Copies to the issuing Of fiCc.
E. IMPORTANT:
MESC HtPI SON Of AMENOM(N f / MOOT (sC A T 60N (OrteMaesi ter UC)'sechen headaars,iaciudms sohcafefson/ con t ect swesect enef ter u* re /<esibar./Accordingly, the following

'The purpose of this -mddification is to provide CY-1991 funds.
-change is hereby made:

~

.

See Page 2

9101030391 910102
hk 2b- 602 PDB

Etcsot at o.ov.ded e.e.e.a.e*s seems ano ggy,g.ong of gne co(vment teferenced in stem 9A or loa, at neretofo e th4 aged, remaint u.t<haated aad on twil f 0*Ce
aad ef 8.tc4. 16A, N AMC AND Tl f t.L OF CON I s4 AC i st4G OFF ICC 84 (Twf or prea ff
1) A. N A%sl Af40161LC OF $sGralst g(3p, or prints

Paul Edgeworth, Contracting Officer
ri f f *. 0* te ** s U. t&C On t t 5+G N L3

's x. Unit, 58C.844.0
160 uNrTIi

' %d.. ., ,hxb ..
15 tl COra f sa.sC r ow ga s C os.

c1ili91*
. . . .. .. . . . .

V
5I ANOA640 i ORLt 30 tsat v. :o e .30. a c,$ s>.m e e t,eo or G 5A .84SNFS40obM24U*.

, [* 8%CVeOUS CD*TsOr. U?.05ABLC
'

I.,iF f t.Bi (4 0 C F643 %).74 3
'' '

.



;. |*-

NRC-28-83-602
Modification No. 10
Page 2 of 2

1. . Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A.,
Consideration, Paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 effort is $1,150.00. The
total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is
increased by $1,150.00, from $7,025.00 to $8,175.00."

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged. !

I


